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Campus Support Services and Resources

Campus
Resource Campus Contact Phone # Email Location
Academic Advising Roni Horton 870-512-7861 .
Ronda McGrew | 870-680-8728 Achisng s asun.adu P
Samantha Dunavin | 870-680-8901
Adult Education Barbara Warren 870-680-8941 | barbara warren@asun.edu NP/IB
Aviator Bookstore Travis Church 870-512-7806 bookstore@asun.edu NP/IB/MT
Campus Food Pantry Debbie Hardy 870-512-7859 thepantry@asun.edu NP/IB/MT
Campus Food Services-The Hub Anita Getman 870-512-7726 anita_getman@asun.edu NP
Campus Food Services-Aviator Cafe Lisa Godsey 870-680-8733 lisa godsey@asun.edu JB
Campus Food Services-Delta Grill Anita Getman 870-512-7726 anita _getman@asun.edu MT
Career Clothes Closet Christy Mann 870-512-7818 careerservices@asun.edu Trbgw
Career Pathways Cheryl Cross 870-512-7827 | careerpathways@asun.edu NP/JB/MT
Career & Transfer Services Christy Mann 870-512-7818 careerservices@asun.edu NP/IB/MT
Center for Educational Access
L Ll e = .
(Accommodations) Dr. Amber Grady | 870-512-7718 cea@asun.edu NP/IB/MT
Emergency Fund 2 s
(Emergency Assistance) Debbie Hardy 870-512-7859 | studentsuccessfund@asun.edu. | NP/IB/MT
Financial Aid Stacey Dunlap 870-512-7811 OneStop@asun.edu NP/JB/MT
Library Debbie Jewell 870-512-7862 debbie jewell@asun.edu NP/IB/MT
Student Health Care & Mental Health . .
Counseling- Timely Care Debbie Hardy 870-512-7859 timelycare@asun.edu NP/IB/MT
SNAP E&T Benefits
(Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Marcus Woodson | 870-680-8948 | Adult Education-Jonesboro NP/IB/MT
Program) marcus woodson@asun.edu
Student Housing Debbie Hardy | 870-515-7859 housing@asun.edu |0"£;‘es('j”,ﬂp
Student Life/Student Organizations Debbie Hardy 870-512-7859 studentlife@asun.edu NP/IB/MT
Mikayla Jones 870-512-7713
Testing - Accuplacer Andrea Jones 870-680-8720 OneStop@asun.edu NP/JB/MT
Mary Houchin 870-358-8612
Christy Mann 870-512-7818 NP/JB/MT

Testing Services

Linda Gibbs

870-512-7867

testing services@asun.edu




